
Stand: 16.01.2019 / 07:28:34

Ergebnisübersicht: Tammingaburg [381902001] 12.01.2019 - 13.01.2019

1 Reitpferdeprüfung

Alpha Royal4Eike Bewerungen (Jader RC e.V.)1. P 8.40

Gabel's Frontmann117Eike Bewerungen (Jader RC e.V.)2. P 8.30

Surealo114Stefan Blanken (RV Tarmstedt)3. P 8.00

Dirk Dalegro41Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 7.90

Raspberry Red88Katja Kohorst (RV Tarmstedt)5. 7.50

Das Fräulein Inge34Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)6. 7.20

Floretta 3651Sophia Böttcher (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)7. 6.50

Darf ich bitten 2119Tanja Bernsen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. 6.50

2 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Bakarigold7Eike Bewerungen (Jader RC e.V.)1. P 7.60

Livemusic69Eike Bewerungen (Jader RC e.V.)2. P 7.30

Los geht's Fräulein Mücke76Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)3. P 7.20

Cascadeur 10817Malin Heinemann (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 7.10

Das Fräulein Inge34Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)5. P 7.00

Frieda 30754Kathrin Krüssel (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. 6.90

Bibi Blocksberg 22110Teelke Jütting (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)7. 6.80

Frieda M 355Patrizia Bannach (RFV Sögel e.V.)8. 6.70

Spöcky97Hermann Steffens (RV Brookmerland e.V.)9. 6.60

Lady Livestream116Sophia Böttcher (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)10. 6.50

Cayro 319Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.20

Livorno 65109Karsten Jaspers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)12. 6.00

Scala VA92Elke von Aswegen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)13. 5.80

Smilla Mea95Nona Jil Heikens (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)14. 5.30

3 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.L

Dentano 536Phyllis Bruns (RV Bockhorn)1. P 6.80

DiCaprio OLD40Anja Schoka (FuRV Neuenkirchen)2. P 6.70

Der Dimaggio37Eike Bewerungen (Jader RC e.V.)3. P 6.60

Sappalottchen91Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)4. P 6.40

Lüttje Lüder79Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)5. 6.20

Spöcky97Hermann Steffens (RV Brookmerland e.V.)6. 6.10

Evimie48Cathrin Sanders (FuRV Timmel e.V.)7. 5.90

Deejay 1435Inga Kroon (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)8. 5.80

Desidero 238Theda Busemann (RUFV Leer e.V.)9. 5.70

4 Eignungsprüfung Kl.A für

Das Fräulein Inge34Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)1. P 7.60

Los geht's Fräulein Mücke76Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)2. P 7.20

Valeska 112115Finja Asche (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)3. P 6.90

Glücksgriff SE58Andreas Hückelheim (RV An der Hieve e.V.)4. P 6.80

Coupieno113Jule Freericks (RC Hude e.V.)4. P 6.80

Lolliepop B73Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)6. 6.70

Abbygail 131Kathleen Nee (RuFV Papenburg)7. 6.50

Raylin 3112Maike Conrads-Klaaßen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)7. 6.50

Queensberry CS86Pia Catharina Wohltmann (Otterndorfer RC)9. 6.30

5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Zorro 376108Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.00

Carrie 2216Christina Kulla (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 7.80

Zealously107Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)3. P 7.70

Casimir 18018Christina Kulla (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 7.60

Ceylas Dream21Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 7.50

Comanchero W30Britta Willms (RV Hoeven e.V.)6. P 7.40

Valeska 112115Finja Asche (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)7. P 7.30

Acolas2Regina Thormann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P 7.20

Glücksgriff SE58Andreas Hückelheim (RV An der Hieve e.V.)8. P 7.20
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Clueso 2628Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)10. 7.10

Chloe124Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 7.10

Chalyna22Eske Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)12. 7.00

Das Fräulein Inge34Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)12. 7.00

Lolliepop B73Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)12. 7.00

Chrystal 425Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)15. 6.90

Los geht's Fräulein Mücke76Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)16. 6.80

Hankiboy125Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)16. 6.80

Gitana K57Nadja Krön (RC Helle e.V.)18. 6.50

Chantal B 5118Pia Bührmann (RV Hoeven e.V.)18. 6.50

Camiro 62122Celine Beekhuis (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)20. 6.10

Leo Luca66Birga Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)21. 5.90

6 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Cayro 319Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.00

Zorro 376108Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 7.80

Femme Fatale 3949Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)3. P 7.70

Chalyna22Eske Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. P 7.60

Chloe124Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 7.60

Zealously107Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)6. P 7.50

Clueso 2628Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)7. P 7.40

Carrie 2216Christina Kulla (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. 7.30

Leo Luca66Birga Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)9. 7.20

Casimir 18018Christina Kulla (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 7.00

Ceylas Dream21Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)11. 6.90

Qimbas Dream84Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)11. 6.90

Chrystal 425Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)13. 6.80

Comanchero W30Britta Willms (RV Hoeven e.V.)13. 6.80

Cartoon 43123Celine Beekhuis (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)15. 5.80

Acolas2Regina Thormann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 0.00

Lolliepop B73Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)16. 0.00

Camiro 62122Celine Beekhuis (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)16. 0.00

Hankiboy125Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)16. 0.00

7 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Gadi 3120Celine Beekhuis (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)1. P 8.00

Chalyna22Eske Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)2. P 7.90

Simply cool 394Nina Poppe (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 7.80

Clastogenic ZB26Anna-Sarah Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.70

Casitella121Celine Beekhuis (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)4. P 7.70

Cayro 319Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.50

RHS Lando89Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)7. 7.40

Hankifax H126Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)7. 7.40

Lime Up67Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)9. 7.30

Qimbas Dream84Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)10. 7.20

Chap 7023Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)11. 7.00

Femme Fatale 3949Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)12. 6.90

Vancouver 71111Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)13. 6.60

Corado 11332Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. 5.80

Calif 5413Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 5.70

Lüttje Lüder79Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)16. 0.00

8 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Littlefoot 4868Christina Kulla (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.10

Lime Up67Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)2. P 7.90

Calif 5413Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 7.80

Simply cool 394Nina Poppe (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 7.70

Chap 7023Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)5. 7.60

Clastogenic ZB26Anna-Sarah Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)6. 7.50

Hankifax H126Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)7. 7.40
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Corado 11332Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. 7.10

RHS Lando89Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)9. 0.00

Vancouver 71111Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)9. 0.00
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